
December 2022

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW RIVER PUMPING EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHAN

GE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

246.7

1 377.14 246.5 -0.2 1,191 1,214 0 0 53 0 0.00 0.95

2 377.06 246.1 -0.4 1,188 1,307 0 0 52 31 0.19 0.01

3 377.16 246.6 0.5 1,859 1,558 0 0 48 0 0.00 1.74

4 377.76 249.7 3.0 2,729 1,115 0 0 46 53 0.32 0.38

5 378.37 252.7 3.1 2,857 1,254 0 0 49 0 0.00 0.23

6 378.62 254.0 1.3 1,937 1,251 0 0 46 0 0.00 0.23

7 378.62 254.0 0.0 1,402 1,355 0 0 47 0 0.00 0.00

8 378.63 254.1 0.1 1,457 1,385 0 0 46 0 0.00 0.06

9 378.77 254.8 0.7 1,737 1,334 0 0 44 0 0.00 0.06

10 379.43 258.2 3.4 2,721 969 0 0 44 0 0.00 1.66

11 381.81 270.6 12.5 7,316 986 0 0 45 0 0.00 0.70

12 382.78 275.8 5.2 3,884 1,220 0 0 44 0 0.00 0.70

13 382.97 276.8 1.0 1,761 1,191 0 0 53 2 0.01 0.00

14 383.18 278.0 1.1 1,643 1,012 0 0 54 2 0.01 0.00

15 383.36 279.0 1.0 1,728 1,174 0 0 56 4 0.02 0.00

16 383.62 280.4 1.4 2,109 1,333 0 0 63 0 0.00 0.00

17 383.90 281.9 1.5 2,053 1,216 0 0 60 9 0.05 0.00

18 384.10 283.0 1.1 1,910 1,292 0 0 61 5 0.03 0.00

19 384.27 283.9 0.9 1,844 1,298 0 0 60 13 0.07 0.00

20 384.62 285.9 1.9 2,149 1,112 0 0 60 4 0.02 0.00

21 384.66 286.1 0.2 1,424 1,245 0 0 64 4 0.02 0.00

22 384.95 287.7 1.6 2,124 1,252 0 0 62 4 0.02 0.00

23 385.34 289.9 2.2 2,470 1,311 0 0 60 2 0.01 0.00

24 385.67 291.7 1.8 2,278 1,280 0 0 63 6 0.03 0.00

25 385.85 292.7 1.0 1,891 1,320 0 0 60 4 0.02 0.00

26 387.26 300.7 8.0 5,166 1,082 0 0 58 0 0.00 0.28

27 389.66 314.6 13.9 7,838 760 0 0 57 0 0.00 1.00

28 391.91 328.0 13.4 7,630 792 1 0 60 4 0.02 0.00

29 393.06 335.1 7.0 7,172 3,571 8 0 58 0 0.00 0.43

30 397.35 362.1 27.0 21,529 6,981 870 0 57 0 0.00 1.76

31 423.68 558.7 196.6 106,510 6,607 740 0 57 0 0.00 3.45

TOTALS 311.8 211,507 50,777 1,619 0 1,687 147 0.84 13.64

ACRE-FEET 311,80
0

419,524 100,716 3,211 0 3,346 292

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 100,716 Outlet 0
Spill 3,211 Pumping Plant 3,346

Total = 107,274

Precipitation

This month = 13.64
October 01, 2022 To date = 15.85

SUMMARY
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